Die leveler
模具调平器
新产品
气缸导杆
推顶器
PAT. P.
模具调平器

调速阀（出口节流）
推顶器厚度 47
安装螺栓 2-M8 长50
弹簧垫圈 2-M8
平行销 2-ø10 h7 0 -0.015 长60
行
程
 L
安装加工 2-M8 螺纹深14
安装加工 2-ø10 H7+0.015 - 0  深15
导杆
MDH04 模具调平器
外形尺寸图
mm
型　　　号 L A B C
MDH04-075 75 220 163 153
MDH04-100 100 245 188 178
MDH04-150 150 295 238 228
MDH04-200 200 345 288 278
6
245
130
165

2-ø10 h7 0 -0.015 长70
气压接口（下降）
ø6软管
调速阀（出口节流）
气压接口（上升）
ø6软管
调速阀（出口节流）
行
程
 L
导杆
MDH08 模具调平器
外形尺寸图
mm
型　　　号 L A B C
MDH08-100 100 262 192 180
MDH08-150 150 312 242 230
MDH08-200 200 362 292 280
MDH08-250 250 412 342 330
7
375
230
155±0.02

弹簧垫圈 2-M12
平行销 2-ø13 h7 0 -0.018 长90
推顶器厚度 73
气缸
气压接口（上升）
ø6软管
调速阀（出口节流）
行
程
 L
导杆
MDH12 模具调平器
外形尺寸图
mm
型　　　号 L A B C
MDH12-150 150 352 269 238
MDH12-200 200 402 319 288
MDH12-250 250 452 369 338
MDH12-300 300 502 419 388
8
120 （38） 115228.4
11
0